Position

Elementary Principal

Speech And Language
Therapist

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Assistant Principal -
Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Secretary IV

Teacher

Elementary Attendance &

Health Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Department

Brookside Elementary

Brookside Elementary

Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary

Brookside Elementary

Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary

Brookside Elementary

Total Wages

$107,473
$90,169

$89,089
$86,449
$82,556
$81,772
$79,293

$78,584
$76,352
$75,200
$74,410
$73,504
$72,670
$72,257
$69,908
$69,554
$69,329
$65,100
$62,365
$61,462
$58,040
$57,537
$54,053
$53,176
$52,565
$50,674
$43,557
$36,242

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,566
$24,224

$9,926
$19,293
$19,120
$23,603
$14,466

$22,991
$18,028
$14,400

$8,383
$14,324
$17,439

$8,307
$17,481
$22,118
$13,613
$13,419
$12,491

$8,615
$16,709
$13,336
$12,222
$20,146

$8,490
$17,041
$20,321
$15,041



Library Technician Il

Teacher

Instruction Assistant |

Health Instruction Assistant |
Teacher

Clerk |

Teacher

Teacher

Instruction Assist Il - Bilingual
Campus Security |

Campus Security |

Campus Security |

Campus Security |

Campus Security |

Campus Security |

Campus Security |

Campus Security |

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Brookside Elementary

Brookside Elementary

$32,283
$23,520
$21,150
$20,929
$20,848
$20,426
$20,400
$17,662
$11,774
$10,236
$8,465
$8,204
$5,791
$76
$71

$11,949
$4,247
$10,458
$10,436
$4,676
$10,515
$2,743
$7,899
$1,293
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



